Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elin Winstanley - (1385183) - City of Hereford SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:53.03
2:57.18
2:59.01
2:59.48
3:06.12
3:06.65
3:08.80
3:21.12

3:48.20

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:53.03
2:57.18
2:59.48
2:59.01
3:08.80
3:06.65
3:06.12
3:21.12

3:48.20

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

470
438
424
421
377
374
362
299
205

WA Pts

470
438
421
424

Round

m I I

m I I

Round

I m I I I

N

I I

Date

27/01/24
11/02/23
29/10/22
20/11/22
26/09/21
19/12/21
12/02/22
08/02/20
25/05/19

Date

27/01/24
11/02/23
20/11/22
29/10/22
12/02/22
19/12/21
26/09/21
08/02/20
25/05/19

Meet

Worcester County SA County Championships 2024
Worcester County SA Championships 2023

City Of Bristol Halloween Spooktacular 2022

City of Hereford Winter Meet 2022

City of Hereford SC Club Championships 2021

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker

Worcester County SA County Championships 2022
Worcester County Sprint Championships

Southwold Annual May Open Meet 2019

Meet

Worcester County SA County Championships 2024
Worcester County SA Championships 2023

City of Hereford Winter Meet 2022

City Of Bristol Halloween Spooktacular 2022
Worcester County SA County Championships 2022
City of Bristol Christmas Cracker

City of Hereford SC Club Championships 2021
Worcester County Sprint Championships

Southwold Annual May Open Meet 2019

Venue

Worcester
Wolverhampton
Hengrove Park
Hereford
Hereford

Bristol
Wolverhampton
Worcester

Gloucester

Venue

Worcester
Wolverhampton
Hereford
Hengrove Park
Wolverhampton
Bristol

Hereford
Worcester

Gloucester

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Co Hereford 2
Co Hereford 2

3
Co Hereford 3
Co Hereford 4

3
Co Hereford 2
Co Hereford 2
Co Hereford 3

Club Swam Under Level

Co Hereford 2
Co Hereford 2
Co Hereford 3

3
Co Hereford 2

3
Co Hereford 4
Co Hereford 2
Co Hereford 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



