Elin Winstanley - (1385183) - City of Hereford SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:53.03	470	Н	27/01/24	Worcester County SA County Championships 2024	Worcester	Co Hereford	2
2:57.18	438	Н	11/02/23	Worcester County SA Championships 2023	Wolverhampton	Co Hereford	2
2:59.01	424	F	29/10/22	City Of Bristol Halloween Spooktacular 2022	Hengrove Park		3
2:59.48	421	Н	20/11/22	City of Hereford Winter Meet 2022	Hereford	Co Hereford	3
3:06.12	377	Н	26/09/21	City of Hereford SC Club Championships 2021	Hereford	Co Hereford	4
3:06.65	374	F	19/12/21	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker	Bristol		3
3:08.80	362	Н	12/02/22	Worcester County SA County Championships 2022	Wolverhampton	Co Hereford	2
3:21.12	299	Н	08/02/20	Worcester County Sprint Championships	Worcester	Co Hereford	2
3:48.20	205	F	25/05/19	Southwold Annual May Open Meet 2019	Gloucester	Co Hereford	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:53.03	470	Н	27/01/24	Worcester County SA County Championships 2024	Worcester	Co Hereford	2
2:57.18	438	Н	11/02/23	Worcester County SA Championships 2023	Wolverhampton	Co Hereford	2
2:59.48	421	Н	20/11/22	City of Hereford Winter Meet 2022	Hereford	Co Hereford	3
2:59.01	424	F	29/10/22	City Of Bristol Halloween Spooktacular 2022	Hengrove Park		3
3:08.80	362	Н	12/02/22	Worcester County SA County Championships 2022	Wolverhampton	Co Hereford	2
3:06.65	374	F	19/12/21	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker	Bristol		3
3:06.12	377	Н	26/09/21	City of Hereford SC Club Championships 2021	Hereford	Co Hereford	4
3:21.12	299	Н	08/02/20	Worcester County Sprint Championships	Worcester	Co Hereford	2
3:48.20	205	F	25/05/19	Southwold Annual May Open Meet 2019	Gloucester	Co Hereford	3